Fee Schedule

Loxley Civic Center

Main Auditorium

100,000
AV
\$300.00
\$400.00
\$500.00
\$50.00
\$75.00
\$300.00
\$350.00
4480-440-5
\$300.00
\$400.00
3
\$50.00
\$200.00
\$50.00

Meeting Room

Individual Lease	
 Residents of Central Baldwin 	\$100.00
 Residents of Baldwin County 	\$100.00
Outside Baldwin County	\$150.00
Business Meetings –Day Hours	
Local	\$50.00
Non-local	\$75.00
Business Meetings – Prime Hours	
Local	\$100.00
Non-local	\$150.00
Property Owners Associations	
• Local .	\$50.00
Non-Local	\$75.00
Clubs not affiliated with Civic Center	
• All	\$25.00
Non-Local Clubs not affiliated with Civic Center	\$75.00

Note: Affiliated clubs, organizations, and activities sponsored by the Loxley Civic Center are those that are specifically organized or solicited by the Civic Center Director or the Senior Activities Coordinator. Any club may ask to become an affiliated member, but the majority of its membership must be residents of Loxley and Central Baldwin County.

Fee Schedule

Loxley Town Hall

Main Auditorium-Mayor's Approval Required

man radicondin	iniayor	Cippio	ai i toquii ou
All uses		*.	\$100.00

Special Fees and Extras

Rehearsal Fees

Wedding Per Hour if Available	\$50.00
Activities Per Hour if Available	\$50.00

Additional Fees (Defined Requirement)

Security Per Hour	\$45.00

Cleanup Fees (Optional)

	the second of th
Complete Setup	\$100.00
Partial Setup	\$50.00
Complete Cleanup	\$150.00
Partial Cleanup (Put up Furniture)	\$75.00

Check availability for additional hours.

The Lessee may choose to setup and cleanup the event. The Lessee may choose to contract the work out (ex. Rental companies and caterers sometimes assist in the setup/cleanup)

Key/Damage Deposit

Loxley Civic Center

All Rooms

7117 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	[1] A.
Use of any room after hours	\$200.00
Alcohol Use (+ required security)	\$300.00
Teen Party (+required security)	\$300.00

Loxley Town Hall

Any use when a key is needed	\$50.00

The key deposit is required in the case of a lost key. The locks on the building will have to be changed. Damages incurred above the deposit will be billed to the event sponsor.